PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
A622G7RXS
A622G7RS
A622G7RM
A622G7RL
A622G7RXL
A622G7RXXL
A622G7RXXXL

Colour
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Grey

©

Weight(Kg)
0.0560
0.0590
0.0600
0.0740
0.0800
0.0840
0.0920

Cubic(m?®)
0.0658
0.0658
0.0658
0.0658
0.0658
0.0658
0.0658

feel the comfort

BaS

EAN13

5036108273874
5036108217083
5036108217076
5036108217069
5036108217090
5036108217106
5036108292530

GTIN/DUN14

15036108786876
15036108704269
15036108704252
15036108704245
15036108704276
15036108704283
15036108782434




